
AWB No 76519122466 kapil.kumar
Bluedart- Surface
BIJ/BIJ/BIJ
KR 586101
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-07-31

PREPAID

Order #BL202507317538
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Ship To:
Mr Deepak Talwar 
Inamadar houser'  sub registrar office solapur road BijapurSolapur road
Bijapur
Bijapur, KR 586101,Ph:7204728703

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
60mm Camera QR Quick Release Plate Mount for Yunteng
Tripod 668/888/800/690 (SKU NUMBER : 77010520)

1 506.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 506.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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